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Engaged Briefed Housed

PSH RRH Total

OVERFLOW SHELTER

6,797
Unduplicated stayers since 5/15/15 
396 average

NEW CLIENTS
Average weekly new overflow shelter clients: 28 weekly 
average new, 782 weekly average total unduplicated 
stayers

4%

HOUSED/BRIEFED/ENGAGED
RAPID RE-HOUSING AND PERMANENT 
SUPPORTIVE HOUSING PLACEMENTS

250

100

275

150

775

240

167

84

491

Target Actual

RRH 250

RRH phase II

PSH 275

MOS RRH

Total

Chronic 1+ years

LENGTH OF STAY ASSESSMENT RESULTS BY INTERVENTION*

PSH 18%

General Assistance 26%

RRH 56%

FUNDERS COLLABORATIVE - CAMPUS HOUSING 
PROJECTS AND OVERFLOW SHELTER

575
Unique clients using overflow since 1/1/16 have been 
homeless for 8 or more years

18% 51%

Overflow shelter data as of 6/20/16
Housing placements as of 7/28/16

All assessed clients since 5/15/15*


